In Birdsboro

Title of feature

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Gilbert A. Geist

Creator(s)

1906

Year

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

oS NN RN W N~

W NN NN NN NN N NNNNNNNNNN
N S W N UANWNNDWYR ISR WN~ND

SFS50-11-3

SFS50-12-1

SFS50-12-3

SFS50-11-2




