<u>In Birdsboro</u>					<u>Gilbert A. Geist</u>							1906	
		Title of featu	ıre					Creator(s)				Year	
ze		es:											
ndic	ates date is ι	ıncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fea	ature.							
nday	ys appear in ı	red and bold.											
	_												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1													
?													
3													
1													
5													
7										SFS50-11-3			
8										3530-11-3			
9													
0													
1													
2													
13													
14										SFS50-12-1			
15													
16													
17													
18													
9													
20													
21	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			·	·	, <u>-</u>			-		
?2													
23													
24													
25													
26													
27													
28										SFS50-12-3			
29													
30									SFS50-11-2				
31													